TECHNOLOGY

A0Z5039Ql
Part Number
Manufacturer
Description

Quantity Available

Datasheets

AOZ5039Ql Price

Technical Information of AOZ5039Ql

Manufacturer Part Number

AOZ5039Ql

AOZ5039Ql
Alpha and Omega Semiconductor, Inc.
MOD SYNC BUCK POWER STAGE 35A 25

1734 pcs in stock
AOZ5039Ql.pdf

Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com

Category

A0Z5039Ql Details PDF

ALPHA & OMEGA

SEMICONDUCTOR

GET A QUOTE

Discrete Semiconductor

Manufacturer

Package / Case

Manufacturer Standard Lead Time

Series

Configuration

Package / Case

Lead Free Status / RoHS Status

Alpha and Omega Semiconductor, Inc.

26 Weeks

1 Phase

31-PowerWFQFN Module

Description

Quantity Available

Detailed Description

Type

Current

Voltage - Isolation

MOD SYNC BUCK POWER STAGE 35A 25

1734

Power Driver Module MOSFET 1 Phase 50A 31-PowerWFQFN Module

MOSFET

50A

Lead free / RoHS Compliant

AOZ5039Ql 1734pcs New and Original in Stock, Find AOZ5039QlI Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order AOZ5039Ql Alpha and Omega

Semiconductor, Inc. with warrantied and confidence. RFQ AOZ5039Ql : Info@Ariat-Tech.com

Related parts for AOZ5039Ql
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Part Number

AOZ5019Ql

AOZ5007Ql

AOZ5029Ql-5

AOZ5066Ql

AOZ5166Ql

AOZ5038Ql

AOZ5239Ql

AOZ5130Ql

AOZ5049Ql

AOZ5007Ql-01

AOZ5047QIS-01

AOZ5008Ql

AOZ6115ClI

AOZ5036Ql-01

AOZ5019Ql QFN

AOZ5029Ql

AOZ5166Ql-01

AOZ5066Ql-01

AOZ5130QIS-05

AOZ5029Ql_2

Description

IC REG BUCK 30A SYNC QFN

IC REG BUCK 50A SYNC 40QFN

MOD SYNC BUCK POWER STAGE 24QFN

IC REG BUCK 60A SYNC QFN

60A/25V DRMOS POWER MODULE (PWM=

MOD SYNC BUCK POWER STAGE 40A 25

MOD SYNC BUCK POWER STAGE 70A/25

AOZ5130Ql AOS

MOD SYNC BUCK POWER STAGE 30A 25

IC REG BUCK 50A SYNC 40QFN

25V/35A DRMOS QFN

AOZ5008Ql AOS

IC ANLG SWITCH SPST SOT23-5

AOZ5036Ql-01 AOS

AOZ5019QlI QFN AOS

IC MOD SYNC BUCK REG 23QFN

MOD SYNC BUCK POWER STAGE 60A 25

IC REG BUCK 60A SYNC QFN

AOZ5130QIS-05 AOS

IC MOD SYNC BUCK REG 24QFN

IC Chips & IGBT Module - Hot Stock Part Number

Manufacturer

Alpha and Omega Semiconductor, Inc.

Alpha and Omega Semiconductor, Inc.

Alpha and Omega Semiconductor, Inc.

Alpha and Omega Semiconductor, Inc.

Alpha and Omega Semiconductor, Inc.

Alpha and Omega Semiconductor, Inc.

Alpha and Omega Semiconductor, Inc.

AOS

Alpha and Omega Semiconductor, Inc.

Alpha and Omega Semiconductor, Inc.

Alpha and Omega Semiconductor, Inc.

AOS

Alpha and Omega Semiconductor, Inc.

AOS

AOS

Alpha and Omega Semiconductor, Inc.

Alpha and Omega Semiconductor, Inc.

Alpha and Omega Semiconductor, Inc.

AOS

Alpha and Omega Semiconductor, Inc.

Qty

28482 pcs

2230 pcs

1600 pcs

2059 pcs

500 pcs

8985 pcs

500 pcs

2351 pcs

5497 pcs

25000 pcs

3000 pcs

11233 pcs

45000 pcs

28397 pcs

432 pcs

14352 pcs

500 pcs

9274 pcs

7601 pcs

500 pcs

AOZ3015PI-1
AOZ3039P
AOZ3054DI
AOZ5006Ql
AOZ5019Ql
AOZ5047QIS-01
AOZ5130QIS-05
AOZ6186QT
AOZ6237Ql

AOZ6605PI-1

AOZ3015PI-I

AOZ3045PI

AOZ3101DI

AOZ5006Ql-01

AOZ5029Ql

AOZ5049Ql

AOZ6115ClI

AOZz6233Ql

AOZ6238Ql

AOZ6606P!I

AOZ3015PI1
AOZ3046PI
AOZ3102DI
AOZ5007Ql
AOZ5029Ql-5
AOZ5066Ql
AOZ6134DI
AOZ6233QIL
AOZ6274Ql

AOZ8000ClI

AOZ3017PI AOZ3018PI
AOZ3047PI AOZ3048PI
AOZ3103Dl AOZ5005QI-01

AOZ5007Ql-01
AOZ5036Ql-01
AOZ5066QI-01
AOZ6135HI
AOZ6234QIL
AOZ6275Ql

AOZ8000CIL

Electronics Components Distributor — IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.

RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https:/www.ariat-tech.com

Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.

AOZ5008Ql
AOZ5038Ql
AOZ5130Ql
AOZ6185QT
AOZ6236Ql
AOZ6604PI

AOZ8000DIL
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