

AOZ5039QI	
Part Number	AOZ5039QI
Manufacturer	Alpha and Omega Semiconductor, Inc.
Description	MOD SYNC BUCK POWER STAGE 35A 25
Quantity Available	1734 pcs in stock
Datasheets	AOZ5039QI.pdf
AOZ5039QI Price	Request Price & Lead Time Online or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com



GET A QUOTE

Technical Information of AOZ5039QI				
Manufacturer Part Number	AOZ5039QI	Category	Discrete Semiconductor	
Manufacturer	Alpha and Omega Semiconductor, Inc.	Description	MOD SYNC BUCK POWER STAGE 35A 25	
Package / Case		Quantity Available	1734	
Manufacturer Standard Lead Time	26 Weeks	Detailed Description	Power Driver Module MOSFET 1 Phase 50A 31-PowerWFQFN Module	
Series	-	Туре	MOSFET	
Configuration	1 Phase	Current	50A	
Package / Case	31-PowerWFQFN Module	Voltage - Isolation	-	
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status	Lead free / RoHS Compliant			

AOZ5039QI 1734pcs New and Original in Stock, Find AOZ5039QI Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order AOZ5039QI Alpha and Omega

Semiconductor, Inc. with warrantied and confidence. RFQ AOZ5039QI : Info@Ariat-Tech.com

Related parts for AOZ5039QI						
mage	Part Number	Description	Manufacturer	Qty		
Sept Till	AOZ5019QI	IC REG BUCK 30A SYNC QFN	Alpha and Omega Semiconductor, Inc.	28482 pcs		
	AOZ5007QI	IC REG BUCK 50A SYNC 40QFN	Alpha and Omega Semiconductor, Inc.	2230 pcs		
A MANAGEMENTS	AOZ5029QI-5	MOD SYNC BUCK POWER STAGE 24QFN	Alpha and Omega Semiconductor, Inc.	1600 pcs		
	AOZ5066QI	IC REG BUCK 60A SYNC QFN	Alpha and Omega Semiconductor, Inc.	2059 pcs		
The state of the s	AOZ5166QI	60A/25V DRMOS POWER MODULE (PWM=	Alpha and Omega Semiconductor, Inc.	500 pcs		
P Maria Carrier	AOZ5038QI	MOD SYNC BUCK POWER STAGE 40A 25	Alpha and Omega Semiconductor, Inc.	8985 pcs		
Managaria	AOZ5239QI	MOD SYNC BUCK POWER STAGE 70A/25	Alpha and Omega Semiconductor, Inc.	500 pcs		
ARIAT Photo Not Available	AOZ5130QI	AOZ5130QI AOS	AOS	2351 pcs		
Partie A CHITCA CHICAGO	AOZ5049QI	MOD SYNC BUCK POWER STAGE 30A 25	Alpha and Omega Semiconductor, Inc.	5497 pcs		
	AOZ5007QI-01	IC REG BUCK 50A SYNC 40QFN	Alpha and Omega Semiconductor, Inc.	25000 pcs		
93 Manua (News)	AOZ5047QIS-01	25V/35A DRMOS QFN	Alpha and Omega Semiconductor, Inc.	3000 pcs		
ARIAT Photo Not Available	AOZ5008QI	AOZ5008QI AOS	AOS	11233 pcs		
	AOZ6115CI	IC ANLG SWITCH SPST SOT23-5	Alpha and Omega Semiconductor, Inc.	45000 pcs		
ARIAT Photo Not Available	AOZ5036QI-01	AOZ5036QI-01 AOS	AOS	28397 pcs		
ARIAT Photo Not Available	AOZ5019QI QFN	AOZ5019QI QFN AOS	AOS	432 pcs		
ALLENSA CHUICA	AOZ5029QI	IC MOD SYNC BUCK REG 23QFN	Alpha and Omega Semiconductor, Inc.	14352 pcs		
Marine & Charles	AOZ5166QI-01	MOD SYNC BUCK POWER STAGE 60A 25	Alpha and Omega Semiconductor, Inc.	500 pcs		
	AOZ5066QI-01	IC REG BUCK 60A SYNC QFN	Alpha and Omega Semiconductor, Inc.	9274 pcs		
ARIAT Photo Not Available	AOZ5130QIS-05	AOZ5130QIS-05 AOS	AOS	7601 pcs		

IC Chips & IGBT Module - Hot Stock Part Number

AOZ5029QI_2

P ALPHA A OMEGA

AOZ3015PI-1	AOZ3015PI-I	AOZ3015PI1	AOZ3017PI	AOZ3018PI
AOZ3039P	AOZ3045PI	AOZ3046PI	AOZ3047PI	AOZ3048PI
AOZ3054DI	AOZ3101DI	AOZ3102DI	AOZ3103DI	AOZ5005QI-01
AOZ5006QI	AOZ5006QI-01	AOZ5007QI	AOZ5007QI-01	AOZ5008QI
AOZ5019QI	AOZ5029QI	AOZ5029QI-5	AOZ5036QI-01	AOZ5038QI
AOZ5047QIS-01	AOZ5049QI	AOZ5066QI	AOZ5066QI-01	AOZ5130QI
AOZ5130QIS-05	AOZ6115CI	AOZ6134DI	AOZ6135HI	AOZ6185QT
AOZ6186QT	AOZ6233QI	AOZ6233QIL	AOZ6234QIL	AOZ6236QI
AOZ6237QI	AOZ6238QI	AOZ6274QI	AOZ6275QI	AOZ6604PI
AOZ6605PI-1	AOZ6606PI	AOZ8000CI	AOZ8000CIL	AOZ8000DIL

IC MOD SYNC BUCK REG 24QFN

Alpha and Omega Semiconductor, Inc.

500 pcs

Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.